
Name ID number/Aadhar number (not 
mandatory)/PAN

Email Gender Designation Date of joining institution Number of sanctioned posts  during 
the five year

Dr.Shirish Budha Patil AEVPP9771J shirishbpatil09@gmail.com Male Professor                            05-10-1994 Nil

Dr.Rajendra Sundarlal Khadayate ANBPK4421D rskhadayate@gmail.com Male Professor 14-08-91
Dr.Abaji Ramdas Patil ABDPG7070J gotmarear@gmail.com Male Professor                             04-07-1990
Dr.Ramesh Harichandra Bari ABAPB5883F rameshbari24@yahoo.com Male Professor 06-07-91
Dr.Pradnya Sudhir Sathe ADFPS6328H ps.sathe63@gmail.com Female Asso. Prof. 04-07-90
Mr.Sambhaji Baburao Patil ABHPP1937B Sambhaji.b.patil25@gmail.com Male Asso. Prof.                              09.07.1990
Mr.Atul Simrathmal Sabdra ADFPS6333Q assabadra@yahoo.com Male Asso. Prof. 06-07-91
Mr.Sunil Laxman Vispute AAMPV2432P sunilvispute.chemistry@gmail.com Male Asso. Prof. 08-07-91
Mr.Manoj Tejpal Chaudhari ABCPC4623L mtchaudhari@rdiffmail.com Male Asso. Prof. 11-07-91
Mrs.Pramila Shantaram Mahajan ACCPM6504F psm5664@gmail.com Female Asso. Prof. 01-08-91
Mr.Sunil Ramdas Thosare AALPT3237F thosaresunil@gmail.com Male Asso. Prof. 01-01-92
Dr.Bhagwan Laxman Baviskar ABAPB5882E baviskarbhagwan477@gmail.com Male Asso. Prof.                              01.08.1992
Dr.Anshuman Vallabh Mishra ABGPM9451L dr.anshuman.vmishra@gmail.com Male Asso. Prof. 11-10-94
Mr.Bhalchandra Devidas Patil ABHPP1938Q pbhalchandra222@gmail.com Male Asso. Prof. 01-01-97
Mr.Randhir Ukha Jadhav AFBPJ8504Q randhirujadhav76@gmail.com Male Asso. Prof. 27-09-01
Dr.Amar Asaram Pawar AUZPP5353L amarpawar16@gmail.com Male Asso. Prof. 12-08-04
Dr.Ujjwala Goba Gavit ASVPG8929K ujwalagavit@gmail.com Female Asso. Prof. 01-04-09
Dr.Akshay Kishor Ghorpade AYHPG1916C ghorpadeakshay7@gamail.com Male Asso. Prof. 13-07-10
Mr.Indalsing Malla Jadhav AAWPJ6626R jadhavindrasing@gamail.com Male Asst. Prof. 28-09-93
Mr.Darbarsing Suratsing Patil ABHPP1939R dspatil6969@gmail.com Male Asst. Prof                              21-8-1995
Dr.Amrut Bisan Khadpe ABTPK6857B khadapeamrit@gmail.com Male Asst. Prof                            26-12-1997
Mr.Sanjay Bhanudas Ingale ABAPI4257J sbingale2007@gmail.com Male Asst. Prof                              9-7-2007
Dr.Rahul Dharmaji Nawaghare AJEPN5747Q rahulnavghare1979@gmail.com Male Asst. Prof 01-04-09
Dr.Manisha Manoj Chaudhari CMXPS8370J manishasonawane22@gmail.com female Asst. Prof 17-09-09
Smt.Varsha Dasharath Manvatkar BQRPM9205K varsha.manvatakar@gmail.com Female Asst. Prof 21-09-11
Dr.Arvind Keshavrao Raut APVPR5555F arwindkraut358@gmail.com Male Asst. Prof 24-09-11
Dr.Ravindra Dattatray Wagh ABAPW3796J rdwagh82@gmail.com Male Asst. Prof 09-11-12
Dr.Vijayendra Vishwanath Patil BCTPP3668P patilkiran2405@gmail.com Male Asst. Prof 01-11-14
Dr.Navneet  K.Aasi ALCPA5908Q aasi.navneet@gmail.com Male Asst. Prof 01-11-14
Dr.Ameya Chhabildas Lohar AIUPL7788E ameya.c.lohar@gmail.com Male Asst. Prof 29-08-13

Name ID number/ Aadhar number 
(not mandatory)

Year in which left/joined/resigned/ retired 
etc.

Email Gender Designation Date of joining Date of 
leaving

Dr. C.U.Kulkarni Oct-20 Male Assi Prof. 01-08-92 Oct-20
N.S. Sharma May-21 Male Assi Prof. May-21
M.S.Patil May-21 Male Assi Prof. 06-07-91 May-21
Dr.J.M.Avathare Apr-21 Male Assi Prof. Apr-21

3.1 a) Number of full time teachers during the year 20-21

3.1 b) Number of full time teachers who left/joined the institution during the year 20-21




